
ATTACHMENT - I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORIW {PPRAI

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC

CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 ]TILLION OR iIORE

I
2

3

TENDER'CONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL
woRKs oNLY)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PLAN?

10, ADVERTISEMENTi

a. PPRA\A,EBSITE(FEDERAL
AGENCIES)

b. NEWS PAPERS

12. NATURE OF PURCHASE
(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

13. EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

14. NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT
SOLD,I5. WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENT

16. WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIODING/TENDER
DOCUMENTS

DGP (ARMY] RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOVT

E@UBElvlEU-qgHEAI
INDIGENOUS (NORTH ZONE-I'I
QUANTITY 40.OOO METRIC TONS

?1frU1q
CONTRACT FOR WHEAT INDIGENOUS
(NORTH ZONE.l) REOUIRED TO BE
CONCLUDED FOR ARMY TROOPS AND
AWARDED TO LOWEST OUOTEE FIRM
@ Rs 40750.00 PER METRIC TON.

Rs 1630.000 MILLION
(Rs 1.630.000.000.00)
NOT NPPLICABLE

APR 2018 TO MAR 20,19

YES

25 AUG 2017

BOTH DATED 27 AUG 2017

24 JAN 2018 ffECHNICAL OFFER)
,I3 MAR 20I8 (COMMERCIAL OFFER)

rgcat

NIL

09 (LIST OF BUYERS ATTACHED)

YES

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

TITLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

4

5

6.

7.

8.

9.

{\
INOT APPLICABLE nh

V

11.. TENOEROPENEDON

THE NATION AND NAWA-E.WAQAT

0/



2

17. WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT : TICKONE
WAS USED

a. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

CHIEF OF AR[ilY STAFF

b.

c.

d.

18

19

20

21

22. WHETHER INTEGRIry PACT WAS
SIGNED

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT
AUTHORIry WAS OBTAINED FOR USING
A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN
COMPETITIVE BIDDING

NUMBER OF BiDS RECEIVED

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
WAS LOWEST BIDDER

NOT APPLICABLE

05

YES

YES

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - II

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
OF RKS SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLIO

1 NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
EVALUATTON REPORT (t,E. 1$, 2ND, 3rc
EVALUATED BID)

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREMENT WAS NECESSARY)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN
RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE
REASONS (BRIEFLY DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS
GIVEN IN THE TENOER NOTICE/
DOCUMENTS

M/S CLASSIC ENTERPRISES, PLOT

AREA, SECTOR 5A. KARACHI

1ST LOWEST qUO'IEE LE I4I9
CLASSIC ENTERP RISES. PLOT NO
H3A. KORANGI INDUSTRIAL AREA.
SECTOR 5A. KARACHI

CONTRACT OF WH EALINDIGENqUS
REOUIRED TO BE PROCURED FOR
ARMY TROOPS

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

2.

J

4

23 APRTL 2018

Rs 40750.00 PER METRIC TON

NOT APPLICABLE

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

12 DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

13. SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY

ATTACHMENT - II

CONTRACTS

:08

NO H3A. KORANGI INDUSTRIAL

5.

6.

7.

8.

o

10.

1't.



Status

1 M/S Classic Enterprises, Kci Regd/ lndexed

2 I\,US Sheikh Arshad & co, Bwp

M/S United Flour & Gen Mills, Mtn Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

4 M/S Mehmood Traders, Layyah Un-Regd/UnJndexed

5. Regd/ lndexed

o- M/S A.S Flour Traders, Khanewal Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

7 M/S Pak Millat Food lndustry, Burewala Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

8. Regd/ lndexed

I M/S Abdul Shakoor & Coy Regd/ lndexed

EreECEE

S/No Name of Firms

Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

M/S Naeem Coporation, Fsld

M/S Abu Bilal Trading, Kci


